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Think ahead.

H11 - Hand towel roll system

Tork Universal Matic® Hand Towel

This towel offers the perfect combination of performance
and value to control consumption. Designed specifically
for the Tork Image Design Matic® Hand Towel Roll
Dispenser with Intuition® Sensor, this Tork Universal
Matic Hand Towel offers a high performing product for
no-touch, hygienic dispensing systems. Developed for
easy maintenance in high traffic washrooms. This towel
saves time and controls consumption by one-at-a-time
sheet dispensing. Embossing enhances hand feel and
maximum absorbency, allowing fewer towels used per
hand dry. Made from 100% recycled fiber, minimum 50%
post-consumer fibers, providing environmental benefits
and positive image builder. Available in an Easy Handling®
Carry Box. Structured Towel.

www.tork.ca
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System

Roll length
Roll width
Roll diameter

Core inner diameter
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Impression
Gaufrage

Couleur Naturel

Environmental Label

Tork Easy Handling® Box — for easier
carrying, opening and disposing of
packaging



Données d’expédition

SCC
Pieces

Unités de vente au
détail

Hauteur
Largeur
Longueur
Volume
Poids net
Poids brut

Matériel d’emballage

Unité consommateur
73286657893
1

1864.3 g

Roll

Unité de transport
10073286657890
6

6

25cm
38cm

57 cm
53.32dm3
1118589
11721.79

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

7322541166018
300
300

246 cm

95 cm

114 cm
2672.05 dm3

H11 - Hand towel roll system

Voir tous les produits similaires
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Certifications des produits
& SEay ‘ . 5 °
Contact
Essity Canada Inc.
Cira Centre,
Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104
Téléphone: (866-722-8675)
www.tork.ca



